

Account Branch : RANCHI - JHARKHAND
Address : SHOP NO 3 AND 4,
RANCHI CLUB COMPLEX

City : RANCHI 834001
State : JHARKHAND
Phone no : 18002026161
OD Limit : 0.00
Currency : INR
Email : RIGHTSPWFR@GMAIL.COM
Cust ID : 74122818
Account No : 50700034703842 Preferred Customer
A/C Open Date : 30/04/2017
Account Status : Regular
RTGS/NEFT IFSC : HDFC0000150 MICR : 834240002
Branch Code : 150 Product Code : 873

M/S. RIGHTS TRANSMISSION AND DISTRIBUTION P.L.
C/O RIGHTS TRANSMISSION AND DISTRIB
QTR NO B 2312 SECTOR 2 SIDE 4
JAGARNATHPUR RANCHI
RANCHI 834004
JHARKHAND INDIA

JOINT HOLDERS :

Nomination : Not Registered

From : 01/05/2023

To : 31/05/2023

Statement of account

03/05/23	MD ISTIYAK	N123232442498347	03/05/23	8,050.00		921,458.52
03/05/23	MANISH KUMAR	N123232442498351	03/05/23	16,031.00		905,427.52
03/05/23	RAJAN KUMAR	N123232442498355	03/05/23	17,165.00		888,262.52
03/05/23	MANISH KUMAR SINGH	N123232442498358	03/05/23	22,000.00		866,262.52
03/05/23	AJIT KUMAR YADAV	N123232442498363	03/05/23	17,900.00		848,362.52
03/05/23	GANESH YADAV	N123232442498390	03/05/23	1,500.00		846,862.52
03/05/23	BHIM BHUYIA	N123232442498394	03/05/23	18,575.00		828,287.52
03/05/23	ANIL SINGH	N123232442498397	03/05/23	2,850.00		825,437.52
03/05/23	KARAMCHAND SINGH	N123232442498401	03/05/23	16,969.00		808,468.52
03/05/23	SUBODH SINGH	N123232442498404	03/05/23	12,650.00		795,818.52
03/05/23	MAHINDER SINGH	N123232442498408	03/05/23	12,650.00		783,168.52
03/05/23	SHIRA ORAON	N123232442498412	03/05/23	12,650.00		770,518.52
03/05/23	MAHENDRA KR MAHTO	N123232442498415	03/05/23	3,509.00		767,009.52
03/05/23	BABLU KR MAHTO	N123232442498418	03/05/23	5,856.00		761,153.52
03/05/23	TURLAPATI GOPI	N123232442498421	03/05/23	12,000.00		749,153.52
03/05/23	CHANDAN THAKUR	N123232442498425	03/05/23	5,005.00		744,148.52
03/05/23	PROSENJIT ROY	N123232442498428	03/05/23	20,000.00		724,148.52
03/05/23	RAMESH K GAURI	N123232442498433	03/05/23	104,516.00		619,632.52
03/05/23	ANUP KUMAR JANA	N123232442498437	03/05/23	10,000.00		609,632.52
03/05/23	MD NAJMUDDIN	N123232442498440	03/05/23	10,000.00		599,632.52
03/05/23	RAJAN KUMAR	N123232442498443	03/05/23	20,000.00		579,632.52
03/05/23	SUJIT MANDOL	N123232442498446	03/05/23	5,000.00		574,632.52
03/05/23	MAHENDRA KR MAHTO	N123232442498448	03/05/23	15,023.00		559,609.52
03/05/23	BABLU KR MAHTO	N123232442498451	03/05/23	10,607.00		549,002.52
03/05/23	GURUSANKAR MAHTO	N123232442498453	03/05/23	16,900.00		532,102.52
03/05/23	MUKESH KUMAR MAHTO	N123232442498455	03/05/23	15,313.00		516,789.52
03/05/23	RAJENDRA KR MAHTO	N123232442498458	03/05/23	19,125.00		497,664.52
03/05/23	MD ALAMGIR	N123232442498461	03/05/23	10,313.00		487,351.52
03/05/23	SANTOSH KUMAR	N123232442498462	03/05/23	5,856.00		481,495.52
03/05/23	SANJAY SHARMA	N123232442498464	03/05/23	5,856.00		475,639.52
03/05/23	NILESH KUMAR	N123232442498467	03/05/23	11,038.00		464,601.52
03/05/23	ARUN KUMAR MANJHI	N123232442498469	03/05/23	5,856.00		458,745.52

HDFC BANK LIMITED

*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds
Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement. The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting this statement.

State account branch GSTN:20AAACH2702H1ZE
HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013

SSharpey

M/S. RIGHTS TRANSMISSION AND DISTRIBUTION P.L.
 C/O RIGHTS TRANSMISSION AND DISTRIBUTION
 QTR NO B 2312 SECTOR 2 SIDE 4
 JAGARNATHPUR RANCHI
 RANCHI 834004
 JHARKHAND INDIA
 JOINT HOLDERS :

Nomination : Not Registered

Account Branch : RANCHI - JHARKHAND
 Address : SHOP NO 3 AND 4,
 RANCHI CLUB COMPLEX

City : RANCHI 834001
 State : JHARKHAND
 Phone no. : 18002026161
 OD Limit : 0.00
 Currency : INR
 Email : RIGHTSPOWER@GMAIL.COM
 Cust ID : 74322838
 Account No : 50200024702842 Preferred Customer
 A/C Open Date : 30/04/2017
 Account Status : Regular
 RTGS/NEFT IFSC : HDFC0000150 MICR : 834240002
 Branch Code : 150 Product Code : 873

From : 01/05/2023

To : 31/05/2023

Statement of account

03/05/23	HABULAL MAHTO	N123232442498471	03/05/23	5,856.00	452,889.52
03/05/23	JOYTI MAHTO	N123232442498473	03/05/23	5,856.00	447,033.52
03/05/23	MD INAM	N123232442498475	03/05/23	2,115.00	444,918.52
03/05/23	CHANDAN THAKUR	N123232442498477	03/05/23	8,862.00	436,056.52
03/05/23	PRAKASH KR MAHTO	N123232442498479	03/05/23	8,280.00	427,776.52
03/05/23	JAYPRAKASH SINGH	N123232442498481	03/05/23	10,421.00	417,355.52
03/05/23	SHATRODHAN KUMAR SAH	N123232442498483	03/05/23	10,677.00	406,678.52
03/05/23	SUMIT PANDAY	N123232442498484	03/05/23	11,194.00	395,484.52
03/05/23	MD INAM	N123232442498488	03/05/23	13,869.00	381,615.52
03/05/23	SHATRUDHAN KUMAR	N123232442498490	03/05/23	16,893.00	364,722.52
03/05/23	ARUN KUMAR MANJHI	N123232442498492	03/05/23	19,007.00	345,715.52
03/05/23	KULDEEP KUMAR MAHTO	N123232442498494	03/05/23	20,000.00	325,715.52
03/05/23	RAJESH KUMAR MAHTO	N123232442498495	03/05/23	17,941.00	307,774.52
03/05/23	HABULAL MAHTO	N123232442498497	03/05/23	12,035.00	295,739.52
03/05/23	JOYTI MAHTO	N123232442498500	03/05/23	13,588.00	282,151.52
03/05/23	DEBEN MAHATO	N123232442498502	03/05/23	16,294.00	265,857.52
03/05/23	KISHAN MAHATO	N123232442498503	03/05/23	16,613.00	249,244.52
03/05/23	DEEPU KUMAR	N123232442498505	03/05/23	27,100.00	222,144.52
03/05/23	GUDDU SINGH	N123232442498509	03/05/23	15,800.00	206,344.52
03/05/23	JITENDER SINGH	N123232442498510	03/05/23	15,800.00	190,544.52
03/05/23	RISHAV SINGH	N123232442498512	03/05/23	10,450.00	180,094.52
03/05/23	VISHAL KUMAR	N123232442498515	03/05/23	13,245.00	166,849.52
03/05/23	BIPUL KUMAR YADAV	N123232442498517	03/05/23	7,875.00	158,974.52
03/05/23	DUDHNATH SAH	N123232442498518	03/05/23	9,424.00	149,550.52
03/05/23	SUMIT PANDEY	N123232442498521	03/05/23	20,576.00	128,974.52
03/05/23	VISHAL KUMAR	N123232442498523	03/05/23	9,036.00	119,938.52
03/05/23	MD IRSHAD	N123232442498526	03/05/23	12,188.00	107,750.52
03/05/23	MD ALAMGIR	N123232442498528	03/05/23	4,155.00	103,595.52
03/05/23	SANTOSH KUMAR	N123232442498530	03/05/23	1,323.00	102,272.52
03/05/23	PRAKASH KUMAR	N123232442498533	03/05/23	16,040.00	86,232.52
03/05/23	SANJAY SHARMA	N123232442498536	03/05/23	3,145.00	83,087.52
03/05/23	JAYPRAKASH SINGH	N123232442498537	03/05/23	16,893.00	66,194.52

HDFC BANK LIMITED

*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement. The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting this statement.

State account branch GSTIN:20AAACH2702HIZE

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013

S Sharma